THE DATASHEET OF
MSA-0711-BLKG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MSA-0711
Cascadable Silicon Bipolar MMIC Amplifier
Data Sheet
Features
•	 Cascadable 50 Ω Gain Block

2.	 TCASE  = 25°C.
3.	 Derate at 2.0 mW/°C for TC > 62°C.
Ordering Information
	 Part Numbers	 No. of Devices	 Comments
	 MSA-0711-BLK	 100	 Bulk
	 MSA-0711-BLKG	 100	 Bulk
	 MSA-0711-TR1	 3000	 7" Reel
	 MSA-0711-TR1G	 3000	 7" Reel
	 MSA-0711-TR2	 10000	 13" Reel
	 MSA-0711-TR2G	 10000	 13" Reel
Note:	 Order part number with a “G” suffix if lead-free option
is desired.
MSA-0711 Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter	 Absolute Maximum[1]
Device Current	 50 mA
Power Dissipation[2,3]	 175 mW
RF Input Power	 +13 dBm